. Building Permit Total Bid {as
Bidder Base Bid Unit Price A Unit Price B Unit Price C Allowance written) Comments
Atlas Apex Roofing, LLC $328,950.00 $5.00 $8.00 $15.00 $7,000.00 $341,000.00
Did not add in the unit cost allowance; bid
R.F. Lusa & Sons $340,000.00 $8.00 $10.00 $10.00 $7,000.00 $347,000.00 would be $352,700 adjusted
Ryman Commercial Roofing $358,150.00 $8.00 $9.00 $5.00 $7,000.00 $370,000.00
Southern Roofing Company, Inc. $467,763.00 $2,400.00 $700.00 $2,500.00 . $7,000.00 $480,363.00




